
ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod SCT (B Main)

Miller, Gordon 51 20 6:07.690 18.085 18.622 18.839 1519.044

Mccarthy, Jay 12 20 6:10.758 3.06818.061 18.715 18.950 1119.228

christensen, pat 33 19 6:05.336 18.451 18.662 19.051 1319.704

Wicker, Jack 44 19 6:09.075 3.73918.897 19.197 19.432 1420.060

cain, larry 25 19 6:18.173 12.83718.517 18.966 19.300 1220.316

Wicker, Bob 86 18 6:02.387 19.520 19.845 20.215 1820.837

Foster, Brad 77 18 6:02.639 0.25219.055 19.286 19.988 1721.049

Moore, Jason 98 16 6:19.029 20.746 22.311 24.280 1923.886

westfall, damien 69 0 16

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod SCT (A3 Main)

Hollinger, Kyle 31 21 6:10.478 17.468 17.899 18.099 3

Ward, Donnie 52 21 6:16.572 6.09417.881 18.100 18.323 5

baker, james 13 21 6:17.200 6.72217.775 18.013 18.171 1

oehm, gary 44 20 6:06.931 17.933 18.301 18.583 4

Wilcox, Zak 65 20 6:12.512 5.58117.894 18.335 18.535 6

Acri, Ryan 76 20 6:15.420 8.48917.591 17.919 18.117 7

waters, hunter 27 20 6:19.952 13.02117.936 18.238 18.694 2

Sundland, Ray 88 19 6:07.235 18.061 18.634 18.881 8

Evanchik, John 109 19 6:07.802 0.56717.845 18.352 18.778 10

Acri, Cory 910 19 6:17.643 10.40818.486 18.928 19.343 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod SCT

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:10.469Hollinger, Kyle 3 6:09.187 6:10.478 98 100 100 200121 21 211 42/739.6651.

6:09.218Acri, Ryan 2 6:12.951 6:15.420 99 99 95 198221 21 206 42/742.1692.

6:11.979baker, james 6 6:16.576 6:17.200 95 98 98 196320 21 213 42/753.7763.

2:10.649Ward, Donnie 10 6:17.294 6:16.572 91 97 99 19648 21 212 42/753.8664.

6:15.953waters, hunter 1 6:06.380 6:19.952 100 95 94 195622 20 207 42/742.3335.

6:18.491oehm, gary 4 6:18.358 6:06.931 97 92 97 194921 20 204 41/745.4226.

6:00.884Wilcox, Zak 5 6:09.961 6:12.512 96 94 96 192720 20 205 40/733.3967.

6:12.727Acri, Cory 8 6:05.591 6:17.643 93 96 91 189519 20 1910 39/738.3188.

6:14.069Sundland, Ray 9 6:12.933 6:07.235 92 93 93 186819 20 198 39/740.1689.

6:10.905Evanchik, John 7 6:03.439 6:07.802 94 91 92 1861019 19 199 38/738.70710.



ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod SCT (A2 Main)

Hollinger, Kyle 31 21 6:09.187 17.577 18.011 18.125 3

Acri, Ryan 72 21 6:12.951 3.76417.395 17.963 18.097 7

baker, james 13 21 6:16.576 7.38917.516 17.789 17.981 1

Ward, Donnie 54 21 6:17.294 8.10717.641 18.058 18.321 5

Acri, Cory 95 20 6:05.591 18.001 18.084 18.240 9

waters, hunter 26 20 6:06.380 0.78917.130 18.150 18.437 2

Wilcox, Zak 67 20 6:09.961 4.37017.941 18.266 18.538 6

Sundland, Ray 88 20 6:12.933 7.34218.400 18.711 18.865 8

oehm, gary 49 20 6:18.358 12.76718.299 18.429 18.663 4

Evanchik, John 1010 19 6:03.439 17.818 18.339 18.667 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod SCT

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:10.469Hollinger, Kyle 3 6:09.187 98 100 0 198121 21 42/739.6561.

6:09.218Acri, Ryan 2 6:12.951 99 99 0 198221 21 42/742.1692.

6:15.953waters, hunter 1 6:06.380 100 95 0 195622 20 42/742.3333.

6:11.979baker, james 6 6:16.576 95 98 0 193320 21 41/748.5554.

6:00.884Wilcox, Zak 5 6:09.961 96 94 0 190720 20 40/730.8455.

6:18.491oehm, gary 4 6:18.358 97 92 0 189921 20 41/756.8496.

6:12.727Acri, Cory 8 6:05.591 93 96 0 189519 20 39/738.3187.

2:10.649Ward, Donnie 10 6:17.294 91 97 0 18848 21 29/507.9438.

6:14.069Sundland, Ray 9 6:12.933 92 93 0 185819 20 39/747.0029.

6:10.905Evanchik, John 7 6:03.439 94 91 0 1851019 19 38/734.34410.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod SCT (A1 Main)

waters, hunter 21 22 6:15.953 17.157 17.392 17.530 217.854

Acri, Ryan 72 21 6:09.218 17.353 17.651 17.776 7

Hollinger, Kyle 33 21 6:10.469 1.25117.616 17.751 17.899 3

oehm, gary 44 21 6:18.491 9.27317.636 17.976 18.221 4

Wilcox, Zak 65 20 6:00.884 17.829 18.061 18.212 6

baker, james 16 20 6:11.979 11.09517.476 17.725 18.043 1

Evanchik, John 107 19 6:10.905 17.921 18.238 18.873 10

Acri, Cory 98 19 6:12.727 1.82218.136 19.003 19.419 9

Sundland, Ray 89 19 6:14.069 3.16418.187 18.881 19.323 8

Ward, Donnie 510 8 2:10.649 17.919 18.238 5



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod SCT

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:15.953waters, hunter 1 100 0 0 100022 22/375.9531.

6:09.218Acri, Ryan 2 99 0 0 99021 21/369.2182.

6:10.469Hollinger, Kyle 3 98 0 0 98021 21/370.4693.

6:18.491oehm, gary 4 97 0 0 97021 21/378.4914.

6:00.884Wilcox, Zak 5 96 0 0 96020 20/360.8845.

6:11.979baker, james 6 95 0 0 95020 20/371.9796.

6:10.905Evanchik, John 7 94 0 0 94019 19/370.9057.

6:12.727Acri, Cory 8 93 0 0 93019 19/372.7278.

6:14.069Sundland, Ray 9 92 0 0 92019 19/374.0699.

2:10.649Ward, Donnie 10 91 0 0 9108 8/130.64910.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-8 Electric Buggy (A3 Main)

Unrath, Mark 11 24 6:15.368 15.324 15.438 15.586 115.986

Clark, Sean 32 23 6:04.681 15.057 15.524 15.693 316.364

dehaven, marcus 73 23 6:15.044 10.36315.905 16.204 16.363 716.828

Arnold, Geoff 64 22 6:01.565 15.846 16.172 16.398 617.152

Chamberlain, Travis 45 22 6:10.505 8.94015.962 16.196 16.364 417.626

Funk, Dale 56 21 6:16.566 16.612 17.148 17.548 5

frame, isaiah 107 19 6:02.258 17.519 17.749 18.100 10

waters, hunter 28 19 6:02.525 0.26715.936 16.621 17.084 2

Lyall, Marc 99 18 6:37.472 16.821 17.182 17.974 9

Brannan, Ron 810 0 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-8 Electric Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:01.335Unrath, Mark 1 6:05.855 6:15.368 100 99 100 200223 23 241 47/736.7031.

2:50.030Clark, Sean 9 6:02.638 6:04.681 92 100 99 199111 23 232 46/727.3192.

6:15.421dehaven, marcus 4 6:02.101 6:15.044 97 98 98 196321 22 233 45/737.1453.

6:15.761waters, hunter 2 6:09.704 6:02.525 99 95 93 194623 22 198 45/745.4654.

6:02.075Arnold, Geoff 6 6:07.350 6:01.565 95 96 97 193516 22 224 44/728.9155.

2:32.523Chamberlain, Travis 10 6:06.303 6:10.505 91 97 96 19349 22 225 44/736.8086.

6:05.179Funk, Dale 3 6:16.337 6:16.566 98 94 95 193721 21 216 42/741.7457.

6:08.785frame, isaiah 5 6:02.258 96 91 94 1901019 197 38/731.0438.



6:23.337Lyall, Marc 7 6:12.145 6:37.472 94 93 92 187815 16 189 31/755.4829.

3:39.419Brannan, Ron 8 93 92 91 185912 10 12/219.41910.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-8 Electric Buggy (A2 Main)

Clark, Sean 31 23 6:02.638 15.419 15.858 15.953 316.352

Unrath, Mark 12 23 6:05.855 3.21715.535 15.731 15.831 116.515

dehaven, marcus 73 22 6:02.101 15.395 15.772 16.027 717.194

Chamberlain, Travis 44 22 6:06.303 4.20215.591 16.287 16.423 417.444

Arnold, Geoff 65 22 6:07.350 5.24915.610 16.054 16.272 617.458

waters, hunter 26 22 6:09.704 7.60316.063 16.147 16.290 217.616

Funk, Dale 57 21 6:16.337 16.374 17.013 17.293 5

Lyall, Marc 98 16 6:12.145 16.530 17.433 18.804 9

Brannan, Ron 89 0 8

frame, isaiah 1010 0 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-8 Electric Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:01.335Unrath, Mark 1 6:05.855 100 99 0 199223 23 46/727.1901.

6:15.421dehaven, marcus 4 6:02.101 97 98 0 195321 22 43/737.5222.

6:15.761waters, hunter 2 6:09.704 99 95 0 194623 22 45/745.4653.

6:05.179Funk, Dale 3 6:16.337 98 94 0 192721 21 42/741.5164.

2:50.030Clark, Sean 9 6:02.638 92 100 0 192111 23 34/532.6685.

6:02.075Arnold, Geoff 6 6:07.350 95 96 0 191516 22 38/729.4256.

2:32.523Chamberlain, Travis 10 6:06.303 91 97 0 18849 22 31/518.8267.

6:23.337Lyall, Marc 7 6:12.145 94 93 0 187815 16 31/755.4828.

6:08.785frame, isaiah 5 96 91 0 1871019 19/368.7859.

3:39.419Brannan, Ron 8 93 92 0 185912 12/219.41910.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-8 Electric Buggy (A1 Main)

Unrath, Mark 11 23 6:01.335 15.406 15.581 15.674 116.241

waters, hunter 22 23 6:15.761 14.42615.706 15.872 16.019 216.749

Funk, Dale 53 21 6:05.179 15.978 16.832 17.109 5

dehaven, marcus 74 21 6:15.421 10.24215.836 16.110 16.328 7

frame, isaiah 105 19 6:08.785 16.734 17.566 18.270 10

Arnold, Geoff 66 16 6:02.075 15.954 16.259 17.694 6

Lyall, Marc 97 15 6:23.337 16.963 18.678 23.512 9



Brannan, Ron 88 12 3:39.419 16.621 18.047 20.018 8

Clark, Sean 39 11 2:50.030 15.685 16.311 3

Chamberlain, Travis 410 9 2:32.523 15.947 17.062 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-8 Electric Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:01.335Unrath, Mark 1 100 0 0 100023 23/361.3351.

6:15.761waters, hunter 2 99 0 0 99023 23/375.7612.

6:05.179Funk, Dale 3 98 0 0 98021 21/365.1793.

6:15.421dehaven, marcus 4 97 0 0 97021 21/375.4214.

6:08.785frame, isaiah 5 96 0 0 96019 19/368.7855.

6:02.075Arnold, Geoff 6 95 0 0 95016 16/362.0756.

6:23.337Lyall, Marc 7 94 0 0 94015 15/383.3377.

3:39.419Brannan, Ron 8 93 0 0 93012 12/219.4198.

2:50.030Clark, Sean 9 92 0 0 92011 11/170.0309.

2:32.523Chamberlain, Travis 10 91 0 0 9109 9/152.52310.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Mallory, Javon 15/6:08.270
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR Young Guns (A Main)

Mallory, Javon 11 16 6:01.633 21.339 22.293 23.052 1

Ward, Little Donnie 52 16 6:10.336 8.70320.635 22.217 23.309 5

Medina, Cole 43 16 6:21.730 20.09722.400 23.436 24.194 4

Frame, Marissa 34 14 6:01.225 23.591 24.710 26.825 3

Ward, Little John 25 14 6:05.689 4.46421.802 24.106 27.142 2

Blakey, Marques 76 13 6:34.410 23.195 30.017 32.696 7

Frame, Elijah 67 10 6:33.141 26.747 41.868 6

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 4wd SCT (B Main)

Heflin, Shawn 11 21 6:01.563 16.684 16.893 17.064 11

Brannan, Ron 42 21 6:19.977 18.41417.266 17.367 17.685 14

mosley, steve 53 20 6:03.769 17.600 17.896 18.156 15

Mruk, Steve 84 20 6:10.231 6.46217.669 18.065 18.445 18

Wicker, Bob 105 20 6:11.797 8.02817.729 18.562 18.794 20

Evanchik, John 36 20 6:12.766 8.99716.604 17.511 17.757 13

McDevitt, Sean 27 19 6:04.747 17.962 18.495 18.776 12

Williamson, Harlan 118 18 5:46.062 17.854 19.011 19.405 21

Mallory, Jay 99 18 6:01.313 15.25118.301 19.157 19.800 19

Wicker, Jack 610 12 3:53.793 19.154 19.871 21.204 16



lynch, chris 711 10 3:36.609 18.340 19.793 17

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 19
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 4wd SCT (A3 Main)

Arnold, Geoff 71 22 6:13.379 16.349 16.886 17.048 717.713

Drakeford, Jonny 62 21 6:00.185 15.942 16.354 16.538 6

Ward, Donnie 13 21 6:01.031 0.84616.539 16.935 17.132 1

Greathouse, Chad 24 21 6:02.218 2.03315.817 16.587 16.847 2

oehm, gary 105 21 6:05.890 5.70516.228 17.014 17.187 1017.483

westfall, eric 56 21 6:09.772 9.58716.681 17.127 17.248 5

Funk, Dale 37 21 6:09.821 9.63616.840 17.149 17.360 3

Hardison, Jacob 48 20 6:04.223 16.911 17.054 17.189 4

Lyall, Marc 89 20 6:06.389 2.16616.722 17.119 17.654 8

frame, isaiah 910 20 6:20.703 16.48017.130 18.060 18.529 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 4wd SCT

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:09.815Ward, Donnie 1 6:11.875 6:01.031 100 100 98 200123 23 213 46/741.6901.

6:14.598Arnold, Geoff 3 6:13.494 6:13.379 98 95 100 198622 21 221 44/747.9772.

2:50.297Greathouse, Chad 10 6:15.106 6:02.218 91 99 97 196211 23 214 44/737.3243.

6:15.259oehm, gary 5 6:00.155 6:05.890 96 98 96 194321 21 215 42/726.0454.

6:26.205westfall, eric 4 6:16.010 6:09.772 97 93 95 192822 20 216 43/755.9775.

6:08.522Hardison, Jacob 2 3:04.691 6:04.223 99 91 93 1921022 11 208 42/732.7456.

6:16.940Lyall, Marc 6 6:06.176 6:06.389 95 97 92 192421 21 209 42/743.1167.

6:02.755Drakeford, Jonny 9 6:14.511 6:00.185 92 92 99 191920 19 212 41/722.9408.

6:01.098Funk, Dale 8 6:08.150 6:09.821 93 96 94 190520 21 217 42/737.9719.

6:00.683frame, isaiah 7 6:02.826 6:20.703 94 94 91 188720 20 2010 40/723.50910.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 4wd SCT (A2 Main)

Ward, Donnie 11 23 6:11.875 16.351 16.535 16.603 116.810

Greathouse, Chad 22 23 6:15.106 3.23116.095 16.286 16.425 216.884

oehm, gary 103 21 6:00.155 16.480 16.708 16.838 1017.184

Lyall, Marc 84 21 6:06.176 6.02116.656 17.086 17.337 8

Funk, Dale 35 21 6:08.150 7.99516.700 16.889 17.102 3

Arnold, Geoff 76 21 6:13.494 13.33916.399 17.194 17.562 7

frame, isaiah 97 20 6:02.826 17.216 17.470 17.830 9

westfall, eric 58 20 6:16.010 13.18416.726 17.065 17.382 5

Drakeford, Jonny 69 19 6:14.511 16.431 16.857 17.361 6



Hardison, Jacob 410 11 3:04.691 16.711 17.181 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 4wd SCT

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:09.815Ward, Donnie 1 6:11.875 100 100 0 200123 23 46/741.6901.

6:15.259oehm, gary 5 6:00.155 96 98 0 194321 21 42/735.4142.

6:14.598Arnold, Geoff 3 6:13.494 98 95 0 193622 21 43/748.0923.

6:16.940Lyall, Marc 6 6:06.176 95 97 0 192421 21 42/743.1164.

6:26.205westfall, eric 4 6:16.010 97 93 0 190822 20 42/762.2155.

2:50.297Greathouse, Chad 10 6:15.106 91 99 0 190211 23 34/545.4036.

6:08.522Hardison, Jacob 2 3:04.691 99 91 0 1901022 11 33/553.2137.

6:01.098Funk, Dale 8 6:08.150 93 96 0 189520 21 41/729.2488.

6:00.683frame, isaiah 7 6:02.826 94 94 0 188720 20 40/723.5099.

6:02.755Drakeford, Jonny 9 6:14.511 92 92 0 184920 19 39/737.26610.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 4wd SCT (A1 Main)

Ward, Donnie 11 23 6:09.815 16.305 16.440 16.545 116.724

Hardison, Jacob 42 22 6:08.522 16.470 16.589 16.746 417.492

Arnold, Geoff 73 22 6:14.598 6.07616.236 16.782 16.882 717.771

westfall, eric 54 22 6:26.205 17.68316.628 16.815 17.028 518.355

oehm, gary 105 21 6:15.259 16.807 17.267 17.625 1017.923

Lyall, Marc 86 21 6:16.940 1.68116.585 16.848 17.235 8

frame, isaiah 97 20 6:00.683 17.212 17.718 18.028 9

Funk, Dale 38 20 6:01.098 0.41516.764 17.048 17.545 3

Drakeford, Jonny 69 20 6:02.755 2.07216.051 16.337 16.626 6

Greathouse, Chad 210 11 2:50.297 15.954 16.368 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 4wd SCT

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:09.815Ward, Donnie 1 100 0 0 100023 23/369.8151.

6:08.522Hardison, Jacob 2 99 0 0 99022 22/368.5222.

6:14.598Arnold, Geoff 3 98 0 0 98022 22/374.5983.

6:26.205westfall, eric 4 97 0 0 97022 22/386.2054.

6:15.259oehm, gary 5 96 0 0 96021 21/375.2595.

6:16.940Lyall, Marc 6 95 0 0 95021 21/376.9406.

6:00.683frame, isaiah 7 94 0 0 94020 20/360.6837.



6:01.098Funk, Dale 8 93 0 0 93020 20/361.0988.

6:02.755Drakeford, Jonny 9 92 0 0 92020 20/362.7559.

2:50.297Greathouse, Chad 10 91 0 0 91011 11/170.29710.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy (C Main)

Wyche, Jason 31 20 6:01.508 18.039 18.341 18.465 2318.736

Brannan, Ron 22 18 6:01.152 18.223 18.711 19.407 2220.964

lightfoot, tony 43 16 6:02.357 18.630 19.293 20.866 2422.915

McDevitt, Sean 14 0 21

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy (B Main)

Mills, Brian 21 21 6:09.320 17.316 17.773 17.972 12

norwood, jason 52 20 6:01.088 17.804 18.224 18.384 15

Wilcox, Zak 63 20 6:05.914 4.82617.835 18.099 18.254 16

Drakeford, Jonny 94 20 6:15.728 14.64017.673 17.955 18.254 19

Guy, KC 85 20 6:17.754 16.66617.609 17.975 18.328 18

Acri, Cory 106 20 6:18.723 17.63517.326 18.005 18.158 20

Ward, Donnie 17 20 6:20.069 18.98117.503 18.006 18.390 11

Sundland, Ray 78 19 6:16.004 17.804 18.461 19.174 17

keller, keith 39 0 13

Stokley, Darryl 410 0 14

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy (A3 Main)

Rieck, Gunnar 11 22 6:13.317 16.696 16.964 17.073 117.778

Miller, Alex 22 21 6:05.031 16.678 17.126 17.319 2

Medina, Josh 43 21 6:09.510 4.47916.664 17.223 17.403 4

haas, jason 54 21 6:09.565 4.53417.024 17.334 17.531 5

Acri, Ryan 65 20 6:01.905 17.472 17.766 17.957 6

Hollinger, Kyle 76 20 6:04.057 2.15217.756 17.903 18.018 7

Frymyer, Bryan 37 20 6:07.119 5.21417.139 17.808 18.066 3

Lovell, CR 98 20 6:08.745 6.84017.036 17.478 17.698 9

Galeano, Gabriel 109 20 6:10.786 8.88117.588 18.081 18.304 10

waters, hunter 810 17 6:17.965 17.845 19.355 20.638 8



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:08.719Rieck, Gunnar 1 6:13.229 6:13.317 100 99 100 200222 22 221 44/742.0361.

6:13.037Miller, Alex 2 6:10.518 6:05.031 99 100 99 199122 22 212 44/743.5552.

6:01.103Medina, Josh 3 3:02.086 6:09.510 98 91 98 1961021 10 213 42/730.6133.

6:03.560haas, jason 4 6:11.436 6:09.565 97 95 97 194621 21 214 42/733.1254.

6:09.732Acri, Ryan 10 6:04.692 6:01.905 91 98 96 194320 21 205 41/726.5975.

6:06.131Hollinger, Kyle 5 6:10.035 6:04.057 96 96 95 192521 21 206 42/736.1666.

6:17.509Frymyer, Bryan 8 6:09.173 6:07.119 93 97 94 191421 21 207 41/736.2927.

6:10.945Galeano, Gabriel 7 6:15.677 6:10.786 94 93 92 187821 21 209 42/746.6228.

6:06.546waters, hunter 6 6:13.762 6:17.965 95 92 91 187921 20 1710 41/740.3089.

6:02.240Lovell, CR 9 6:14.697 6:08.745 92 94 93 187720 21 208 41/743.44210.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy (A2 Main)

Miller, Alex 21 22 6:10.518 16.792 16.972 17.197 217.603

Rieck, Gunnar 12 22 6:13.229 2.71116.632 16.924 17.082 1

Acri, Ryan 63 21 6:04.692 17.323 17.691 17.808 6

Frymyer, Bryan 34 21 6:09.173 4.48117.114 17.931 18.004 3

Hollinger, Kyle 75 21 6:10.035 5.34317.576 17.778 17.920 7

haas, jason 56 21 6:11.436 6.74416.998 17.194 17.364 5

Lovell, CR 97 21 6:14.697 10.00517.179 17.631 17.849 9

Galeano, Gabriel 108 21 6:15.677 10.98517.529 17.767 18.028 1017.907

waters, hunter 89 20 6:13.762 17.334 17.592 17.944 8

Medina, Josh 410 10 3:02.086 17.507 18.959 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:08.719Rieck, Gunnar 1 6:13.229 100 99 0 199222 22 44/741.9481.

6:13.037Miller, Alex 2 6:10.518 99 100 0 199122 22 44/743.5552.

6:03.560haas, jason 4 6:11.436 97 95 0 192621 21 42/734.9963.

6:06.131Hollinger, Kyle 5 6:10.035 96 96 0 192521 21 42/736.1664.

6:17.509Frymyer, Bryan 8 6:09.173 93 97 0 190421 21 42/746.6825.

6:09.732Acri, Ryan 10 6:04.692 91 98 0 189320 21 41/734.4246.

6:01.103Medina, Josh 3 3:02.086 98 91 0 1891021 10 31/543.1897.

6:10.945Galeano, Gabriel 7 6:15.677 94 93 0 187821 21 42/746.6228.



6:06.546waters, hunter 6 6:13.762 95 92 0 187921 20 41/740.3089.

6:02.240Lovell, CR 9 6:14.697 92 94 0 186720 21 41/736.93710.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy (A1 Main)

Rieck, Gunnar 11 22 6:08.719 16.573 16.742 16.840 117.553

Miller, Alex 22 22 6:13.037 4.31816.850 16.989 17.063 217.740

Medina, Josh 43 21 6:01.103 16.826 17.216 17.379 4

haas, jason 54 21 6:03.560 2.45716.674 17.156 17.341 5

Hollinger, Kyle 75 21 6:06.131 5.02817.552 17.834 17.897 7

waters, hunter 86 21 6:06.546 5.44316.984 17.343 17.534 8

Galeano, Gabriel 107 21 6:10.945 9.84217.527 17.810 17.936 1017.671

Frymyer, Bryan 38 21 6:17.509 16.40616.950 17.391 17.650 3

Lovell, CR 99 20 6:02.240 17.136 17.604 17.890 9

Acri, Ryan 610 20 6:09.732 7.49217.473 17.814 18.074 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 2wd Mod Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:08.719Rieck, Gunnar 1 100 0 0 100022 22/368.7191.

6:13.037Miller, Alex 2 99 0 0 99022 22/373.0372.

6:01.103Medina, Josh 3 98 0 0 98021 21/361.1033.

6:03.560haas, jason 4 97 0 0 97021 21/363.5604.

6:06.131Hollinger, Kyle 5 96 0 0 96021 21/366.1315.

6:06.546waters, hunter 6 95 0 0 95021 21/366.5466.

6:10.945Galeano, Gabriel 7 94 0 0 94021 21/370.9457.

6:17.509Frymyer, Bryan 8 93 0 0 93021 21/377.5098.

6:02.240Lovell, CR 9 92 0 0 92020 20/362.2409.

6:09.732Acri, Ryan 10 91 0 0 91020 20/369.73210.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 20
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 4wd Mod Buggy (A3 Main)

Unrath, Mark 21 23 6:09.986 16.105 16.304 16.391 216.695

Hollinger, Kyle 32 22 6:07.461 16.615 16.883 16.945 317.469

Mackanick, Cody 43 22 6:08.668 1.20716.361 16.514 16.694 417.523

Galeano, Gabriel 74 22 6:14.521 7.06016.178 16.486 16.675 717.802

Anderson, JR 65 22 6:19.745 12.28416.381 16.642 16.833 618.060

Mackanick, Ethan 56 20 6:00.488 15.641 16.675 17.272 5

Adler, TR 107 8 2:53.365 17.723 22.314 10



Rieck, Gunnar 18 0 1

Mackanick, Jason 89 0 8

Stokley, Darryl 910 0 9

Michael, Brent 1111 0 11

lightfoot, tony 1212 0 12

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 4wd Mod Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:13.544Rieck, Gunnar 1 6:13.637 100 100 93 200124 23 8 47/747.1811.

6:07.317Unrath, Mark 2 6:00.521 6:09.986 99 99 100 199223 22 231 46/737.3032.

6:05.673Hollinger, Kyle 3 6:02.669 6:07.461 98 98 99 197322 22 222 44/730.1303.

0.000Mackanick, Cody 8 6:03.383 6:08.668 93 97 98 19540 22 223 44/732.0514.

6:16.106Galeano, Gabriel 4 6:08.490 6:14.521 97 96 97 194522 22 224 44/750.6275.

6:03.335Anderson, JR 5 6:06.487 6:19.745 96 95 96 192621 21 225 43/743.0806.

6:08.447Adler, TR 6 6:13.322 2:53.365 95 94 94 189719 20 87 39/741.7697.

1:39.841Mackanick, Ethan 7 6:10.833 6:00.488 94 93 95 18986 19 206 26/460.3298.

0.000Mackanick, Jason 9 92 92 92 18490 9 0/0.0009.

0.000Stokley, Darryl 10 91 91 91 182100 10 0/0.00010.

0.000Michael, Brent 11 90 90 90 180110 11 0/0.00011.

0.000lightfoot, tony 12 89 89 89 178120 12 0/0.00012.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 4wd Mod Buggy (A2 Main)

Rieck, Gunnar 11 23 6:13.637 15.727 15.960 16.158 116.817

Unrath, Mark 22 22 6:00.521 15.954 16.176 16.373 217.061

Hollinger, Kyle 33 22 6:02.669 2.14816.206 16.604 16.695 317.149

Mackanick, Cody 44 22 6:03.383 2.86216.268 16.444 16.585 417.160

Galeano, Gabriel 75 22 6:08.490 7.96916.008 16.238 16.394 717.416

Anderson, JR 66 21 6:06.487 16.537 16.657 16.851 6

Adler, TR 107 20 6:13.322 16.868 17.432 17.830 10

Mackanick, Ethan 58 19 6:10.833 16.225 16.518 16.679 5

Mackanick, Jason 89 0 8

Stokley, Darryl 910 0 9

Michael, Brent 1111 0 11

lightfoot, tony 1212 0 12

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 4wd Mod Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906



6:13.544Rieck, Gunnar 1 6:13.637 100 100 0 200124 23 47/747.1811.

6:07.317Unrath, Mark 2 6:00.521 99 99 0 198223 22 45/727.8382.

6:05.673Hollinger, Kyle 3 6:02.669 98 98 0 196322 22 44/728.3423.

6:16.106Galeano, Gabriel 4 6:08.490 97 96 0 193522 22 44/744.5964.

6:03.335Anderson, JR 5 6:06.487 96 95 0 191621 21 42/729.8225.

0.000Mackanick, Cody 8 6:03.383 93 97 0 19040 22 22/363.3836.

6:08.447Adler, TR 6 6:13.322 95 94 0 189719 20 39/741.7697.

1:39.841Mackanick, Ethan 7 6:10.833 94 93 0 18786 19 25/470.6748.

0.000Mackanick, Jason 9 92 92 0 18490 0/0.0009.

0.000Stokley, Darryl 10 91 91 0 182100 0/0.00010.

0.000Michael, Brent 11 90 90 0 180110 0/0.00011.

0.000lightfoot, tony 12 89 89 0 178120 0/0.00012.

ROAR Region 2 Series
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

597906

ROAR 1-10 4wd Mod Buggy (A1 Main)

Rieck, Gunnar 11 24 6:13.544 15.164 15.454 15.578 115.965

Unrath, Mark 22 23 6:07.317 15.911 16.160 16.267 216.589

Hollinger, Kyle 33 22 6:05.673 16.429 16.536 16.673 317.373

Galeano, Gabriel 74 22 6:16.106 10.43315.821 16.212 16.433 717.889

Anderson, JR 65 21 6:03.335 16.494 16.609 16.882 6

Adler, TR 106 19 6:08.447 16.490 17.646 18.076 10

Mackanick, Ethan 87 6 1:39.841 16.935 8

Mackanick, Cody 48 0 4

Mackanick, Jason 59 0 5

Stokley, Darryl 910 0 9

Michael, Brent 1111 0 11

lightfoot, tony 1212 0 12

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-10 4wd Mod Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Series

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

597906

6:13.544Rieck, Gunnar 1 100 0 0 100024 24/373.5441.

6:07.317Unrath, Mark 2 99 0 0 99023 23/367.3172.

6:05.673Hollinger, Kyle 3 98 0 0 98022 22/365.6733.

6:16.106Galeano, Gabriel 4 97 0 0 97022 22/376.1064.

6:03.335Anderson, JR 5 96 0 0 96021 21/363.3355.

6:08.447Adler, TR 6 95 0 0 95019 19/368.4476.

1:39.841Mackanick, Ethan 7 94 0 0 9406 6/99.8417.

0.000Mackanick, Cody 8 93 0 0 9300 0/0.0008.

0.000Mackanick, Jason 9 92 0 0 9200 0/0.0009.



0.000Stokley, Darryl 10 91 0 0 9100 0/0.00010.

0.000Michael, Brent 11 90 0 0 9000 0/0.00011.

0.000lightfoot, tony 12 89 0 0 8900 0/0.00012.


